10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

CEO

Vice President

Vice President

CEO

Vice President

Vice President

CFO

Vice President

Chief Executive Officer

Claims Manager

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Executive Officer

General Manager

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Executive Officer

Other Positions Held Special District

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Alpha Fund Joint Powers
Agency

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Alpha Fund Joint Powers
Agency

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Alliance of Schools For
Cooperative Insurance
Programs

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Intergovernmental
Risk Authority

Association of California Water

Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Schools Excess Liability Fund

Department

Executive

Senior Staff

Senior Staff

Executive

Senior Staff

Senior Staff

Executive

Senior Staff

Administration

Claims

Administration

Executive

Administration

Chief Executive Office

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$2,147,020

$469,345

$457,088

$432,151

$419,703

$386,028

$351,317

$313,585

$303,764

$298,925

$287,068

$246,091

$236,671

$231,521

$228,296

$228,150

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$562,263
$130,928
$109,364
$20,690
$113,749
$119,386
$21,391

$54,501

$81,348

$52,711

$109,413

$100,187

$81,514

$56,254

$71,579

$68,867



17.

18.

19.

20.
21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

Director

Assistant Executive Officer

Chief Operations Officer

Executive Director
Chief Claims Officer

Risk Manager/ Cao

Human Resources Director

Litigation Director

President/Ceo

Chief Operating Officer

General Manager Board Secretary,

Auditor

Director Risk Mgmt. & Patient
Safety

Director Risk Mgmt. & Patient
Safety
General Manager

Executive Director

Senior Director Of Health
Benefits Program

Branch Manager

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Schools Insurance Authority

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Municipal Pooling Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

California Charter Schools Joint
Powers Authority

Alliance of Schools For
Cooperative Insurance
Programs

Public Entity Risk Management
Authority (PERMA)

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

California Joint Powers Risk
Management Authority

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Alliance of Schools For
Cooperative Insurance
Programs

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Underwriting

Executive

Administration

Operations

Claims

Risk Management

Executive

Claims

Administration

Administration

Administration

Risk Management

Risk Management

Administration

Administration

Health Benefits

Claims

$227,517

$222,220

$218,740

$208,445
$204,058

$203,430

$202,759

$198,597

$198,019

$193,575

$193,064

$184,483

$179,647

$174,416

$173,083

$170,378

$170,186

$46,814

$72,197

$56,508

$62,893
$45,529

$63,045

$41,885

$49,985

$27,892

$53,513

$63,322

$29,420

$49,636

$38,770

$37,014

$47,823

$34,922



34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

Chief Financial Officer

Senior Director Of Member
Services

Chief Investment Officer

Chief Risk Officer

Director - IT

Executive Director

Executive Director

Sr. Litigation Specialist

Executive Director

Director Of Administration

Executive Director

Administrator

Controller

Liability Program Manager

Executive Director

Director, Workers' Comp
Program

Alliance of Schools For
Cooperative Insurance
Programs

Alliance of Schools For
Cooperative Insurance
Programs

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Alpha Fund Joint Powers
Agency

Municipalities Colleges Schools

Insurance Group

San Mateo County Schools
Insurance Group

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance

Authority

Association of California Water

Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Fair Service Authority

California Association for Park

and Recreation Indemnity

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Tri County Schools Insurance

Group

Schools Insurance Authority

Fiscal

Administration

Finance

Claims/Loss Prevention

T

Administration

Administrative

Claims

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Finance

Member Services

Administration

Workers'
Compensation

$168,516

$167,370

$165,625

$163,269

$162,622

$162,367

$161,874

$160,287

$158,116

$157,789

$157,101

$157,027

$156,962

$156,622

$155,925

$155,554

$49,798

$36,633

$44,643

$39,751

$15,875

$28,609

$21,159

$36,676

$43,101

$50,511

$51,288

$53,484

$42,083

$59,419

$36,595

$35,159



50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

Chief Operating Officer

Executive Director

It Manager

Ceo/Risk Manager

Executive Director

Director - Claims

Executive Director

Chief Financial Officer

Director - Loss Prev
General Manager
Workers' Compensation
Program Manager
Finance Director

General Manager

Chief Information Officer

Executive Director

Director Of Finance

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Alameda County Schools
Insurance Group

Beta Healthcare Group Risk

Management Authority

Yolo County Public Agency Risk

Management Insurance
Authority

Redwood Empire Schools'

Insurance Group

Alpha Fund Joint Powers
Agency

Santa Clara County Schools

Insurance Group

Public Risk Innovation

Solutions and Management

(PRISM)

Alpha Fund Joint Powers
Agency

Redwood Empire Municipal

Insurance Fund

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

San Diego Pooled Insurance

Program

Public Risk Innovation

Solutions and Management

(PRISM)

Administration

Administration

Information Services

Administration

Administration

Claims

General

Finance

Loss Prevention

Administration

Member Services

Administrative Services

Administration

Information
Technology

Schools Insurance Program for ' Administration

Employees

Association of California Water

Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Finance

$153,080

$153,033

$152,957

$151,429

$149,853

$149,565

$149,335

$148,188

$143,172

$143,095

$141,567

$140,909

$139,487

$139,389

$136,065

$133,863

$50,290

$43,986

$42,495

$14,241

$47,040

$21,986

$24,073

$33,237

$24,474

$66,500

$59,128

$59,953

$52,091

$45,427

$26,265

$40,130



66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.
82.

Director Of Risk Control
Services

Administrative Programs
Manager
Sr. Litigation Specialist

Pl Claims Manager

Claims/Loss Prevention
Manager

Liability Claims Manager
Director Of Casualty
Operations

Director - Underwriting
Member Services Manager
Workers' Compensation
Manager

Executive Director
Executive Director
Managing, Director Of School
Insurance

Director Of Training &
Administrative Services

Claims Manager

Executive Director

Litigation Specialist

Alliance of Schools For
Cooperative Insurance
Programs

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

San Mateo County Schools
Insurance Group

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Municipal Pooling Authority

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Alpha Fund Joint Powers
Agency

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

Municipal Pooling Authority

Ventura County Schools Self-
Funding Authority

Schools Risk and Insurance
Management Group

California Charter Schools Joint
Powers Authority

Alliance of Schools For
Cooperative Insurance
Programs

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Trindel Insurance Fund

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Risk Control Services

Executive

Claims

Administrative

Claims/Loss Prevention

Risk Management

Claims

Underwriting

Member Services

Risk Management

Self-Insurance

Administration

Administration

Risk Control Services

Claims

Administration

Claims

$133,549

$133,477

$133,092

$133,032

$132,296

$132,066

$131,424

$131,055

$130,710

$130,077

$129,230

$129,167

$129,000

$127,722

$127,592

$126,694
$126,033

$29,969

$56,268

$36,903

$25,521

$11.873

$41,183

$37,501

$13,232

$39,246

$40,254

$35,936

$26,708

$16,189

$48,964

$16,802

$25,173
$40,203



83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.
99.

Risk Manager

Executive Director

Director, Liability & Property
Programs

Sr. Underwriter

Woc Claims Manager
Business Projects Manager
Sr. Underwriter

Claims Manager

Executive Director

Loss Prevention Manager

Woc Claims Manager

Sr. Regional Risk Manager

Director - Education

Executive Director

Chief Member Services Officer

Director, Finance & Operations

Insurance Programs Manager

California Intergovernmental
Risk Authority

Shasta-Trinity School Insurance

Group

Schools Insurance Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

North Bay Schools Insurance
Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Redwood Empire Schools'
Insurance Group

Tuolumne Joint Powers
Authority

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Schools Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Alpha Fund Joint Powers
Agency

Central Region School
Insurance Group

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Schools Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Administration
Administration
Deductible
Underwriting
Workers'
Compensation
Member Services
Underwriting
Workers' Comp

Administration

Loss Prevention

Workers'
Compensation
Member Services
Participate Services
Administration
Member Services

Operations

Member Services

$125,051

$124,977

$124,939

$124,577

$124,186

$122,587

$122,250

$122,074

$122,055

$122,049

$122,001

$121,705

$121,118

$121,077

$119,994

$119,961
$119,876

$52,191

$10,000

$32,947

$44,227

$39,204

$52,442

$29,288

$28,392

$14,766

$25,946

$32,822

$50,934

$14,197

$30,307

$35,494

$23,526
$53,116



100.  Workers' Compensation Association of California Water Workers' $119,430 $28,200
Manager Agencies Joint Powers Compensation
Insurance Authority



