	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	CEO		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Executive	\$2,147,020	\$562,263
2.	Vice President		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Senior Staff	\$469,345	\$130,928
3.	Vice President		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Senior Staff	\$457,088	\$109,364
4.	CEO		Alpha Fund Joint Powers Agency	Executive	\$432,151	\$20,690
5.	Vice President		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Senior Staff	\$419,703	\$113,749
6.	Vice President		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Senior Staff	\$386,028	\$119,386
7.	CFO		Alpha Fund Joint Powers Agency	Executive	\$351,317	\$21,391
8.	Vice President		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Senior Staff	\$313,585	\$54,501
9.	Chief Executive Officer		Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Administration	\$303,764	\$81,348
10.	Claims Manager		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$298,925	\$52,711
11.	Chief Executive Officer		Alliance of Schools For Cooperative Insurance Programs	Administration	\$287,068	\$109,413
12.	Chief Executive Officer		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$246,091	\$100,187
13.	General Manager		California Intergovernmental Risk Authority	Administration	\$236,671	\$81,514
14.	Chief Executive Officer		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Chief Executive Office	\$231,521	\$56,254
15.	Chief Executive Officer		Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Administration	\$228,296	\$71,579
16.	Chief Executive Officer		Schools Excess Liability Fund	Administration	\$228,150	\$68,867

17.	Director		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Underwriting	\$227,517	\$46,814
18.	Assistant Executive Officer		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$222,220	\$72,197
19.	Chief Operations Officer		Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Administration	\$218,740	\$56,508
20.	Executive Director		Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$208,445	\$62,893
21.	Chief Claims Officer		Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Claims	\$204,058	\$45,529
22.	Risk Manager/ Cao		Municipal Pooling Authority	Risk Management	\$203,430	\$63,045
23.	Human Resources Director		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Executive	\$202,759	\$41,885
24.	Litigation Director		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$198,597	\$49,985
25.	President/Ceo		California Charter Schools Joint Powers Authority	Administration	\$198,019	\$27,892
26.	Chief Operating Officer		Alliance of Schools For Cooperative Insurance Programs	Administration	\$193,575	\$53,513
27.	General Manager	Board Secretary, Auditor	Public Entity Risk Management Authority (PERMA)	Administration	\$193,064	\$63,322
28.	Director Risk Mgmt. & Patient Safety		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Risk Management	\$184,483	\$29,420
29.	Director Risk Mgmt. & Patient Safety		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Risk Management	\$179,647	\$49,636
30.	General Manager		California Joint Powers Risk Management Authority	Administration	\$174,416	\$38,770
31.	Executive Director		Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$173,083	\$37,014
32.	Senior Director Of Health Benefits Program		Alliance of Schools For Cooperative Insurance Programs	Health Benefits	\$170,378	\$47,823
33.	Branch Manager		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$170,186	\$34,922

34.	Chief Financial Officer	Alliance of Schools For Cooperative Insurance Programs	Fiscal	\$168,516	\$49,798
35.	Senior Director Of Member Services	Alliance of Schools For Cooperative Insurance Programs	Administration	\$167,370	\$36,633
36.	Chief Investment Officer	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Finance	\$165,625	\$44,643
37.	Chief Risk Officer	Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Claims/Loss Prevention	\$163,269	\$39,751
38.	Director - IT	Alpha Fund Joint Powers Agency	IT	\$162,622	\$15,875
39.	Executive Director	Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$162,367	\$28,609
40.	Executive Director	San Mateo County Schools Insurance Group	Administrative	\$161,874	\$21,159
41.	Sr. Litigation Specialist	Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$160,287	\$36,676
42.	Executive Director	North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Administration	\$158,116	\$43,101
43.	Director Of Administration	Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Administration	\$157,789	\$50,511
44.	Executive Director	California Fair Service Authority	Administration	\$157,101	\$51,288
45.	Administrator	California Association for Park and Recreation Indemnity	Administration	\$157,027	\$53,484
46.	Controller	Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Finance	\$156,962	\$42,083
47.	Liability Program Manager	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$156,622	\$59,419
48.	Executive Director	Tri County Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$155,925	\$36,595
49.	Director, Workers' Comp Program	Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$155,554	\$35,159

50.	Chief Operating Officer	Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Administration	\$153,080	\$50,290
51.	Executive Director	Alameda County Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$153,033	\$43,986
52.	It Manager	Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Information Services	\$152,957	\$42,495
53.	Ceo/Risk Manager	Yolo County Public Agency Risk Management Insurance Authority	Administration	\$151,429	\$14,241
54.	Executive Director	Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Administration	\$149,853	\$47,040
55.	Director - Claims	Alpha Fund Joint Powers Agency	Claims	\$149,565	\$21,986
56.	Executive Director	Santa Clara County Schools Insurance Group	General	\$149,335	\$24,073
57.	Chief Financial Officer	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Finance	\$148,188	\$33,237
58.	Director - Loss Prev	Alpha Fund Joint Powers Agency	Loss Prevention	\$143,172	\$24,474
59.	General Manager	Redwood Empire Municipal Insurance Fund	Administration	\$143,095	\$66,500
60.	Workers' Compensation Program Manager	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$141,567	\$59,128
61.	Finance Director	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Administrative Services	\$140,909	\$59,953
62.	General Manager	San Diego Pooled Insurance Program	Administration	\$139,487	\$52,091
63.	Chief Information Officer	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Information Technology	\$139,389	\$45,427
64.	Executive Director	Schools Insurance Program for Employees	Administration	\$136,065	\$26,265
65.	Director Of Finance	Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Finance	\$133,863	\$40,130

66.	Director Of Risk Control Services	Alliance of Schools For Cooperative Insurance Programs	Risk Control Services	\$133,549	\$29,969
67.	Administrative Programs Manager	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Executive	\$133,477	\$56,268
68.	Sr. Litigation Specialist	Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$133,092	\$36,903
69.	Pl Claims Manager	San Mateo County Schools Insurance Group	Administrative	\$133,032	\$25,521
70.	Claims/Loss Prevention Manager	Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Claims/Loss Prevention	\$132,296	\$11,873
71.	Liability Claims Manager	Municipal Pooling Authority	Risk Management	\$132,066	\$41,183
72.	Director Of Casualty Operations	Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Claims	\$131,424	\$37,501
73.	Director - Underwriting	Alpha Fund Joint Powers Agency	Underwriting	\$131,055	\$13,232
74.	Member Services Manager	North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$130,710	\$39,246
75.	Workers' Compensation Manager	Municipal Pooling Authority	Risk Management	\$130,077	\$40,254
76.	Executive Director	Ventura County Schools Self- Funding Authority	Self-Insurance	\$129,230	\$35,936
77.	Executive Director	Schools Risk and Insurance Management Group	Administration	\$129,167	\$26,708
78.	Managing, Director Of School Insurance	California Charter Schools Joint Powers Authority	Administration	\$129,000	\$16,189
79.	Director Of Training & Administrative Services	Alliance of Schools For Cooperative Insurance Programs	Risk Control Services	\$127,722	\$48,964
80.	Claims Manager	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Claims	\$127,592	\$16,802
81.	Executive Director	Trindel Insurance Fund	Administration	\$126,694	\$25,173
82.	Litigation Specialist	Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Claims	\$126,033	\$40,203

83.	Risk Manager	California Intergovernmental Risk Authority	Administration	\$125,051	\$52,191
84.	Executive Director	Shasta-Trinity School Insurance Group	Administration	\$124,977	\$10,000
85.	Director, Liability & Property Programs	Schools Insurance Authority	Deductible	\$124,939	\$32,947
86.	Sr. Underwriter	Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Underwriting	\$124,577	\$44,227
87.	Wc Claims Manager	North Bay Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$124,186	\$39,204
88.	Business Projects Manager	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$122,587	\$52,442
89.	Sr. Underwriter	Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Underwriting	\$122,250	\$29,288
90.	Claims Manager	Redwood Empire Schools' Insurance Group	Workers' Comp	\$122,074	\$28,392
91.	Executive Director	Tuolumne Joint Powers Authority	Administration	\$122,055	\$14,766
92.	Loss Prevention Manager	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Loss Prevention	\$122,049	\$25,946
93.	Wc Claims Manager	Schools Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$122,001	\$32,822
94.	Sr. Regional Risk Manager	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$121,705	\$50,934
95.	Director - Education	Alpha Fund Joint Powers Agency	Participate Services	\$121,118	\$14,197
96.	Executive Director	Central Region School Insurance Group	Administration	\$121,077	\$30,307
97.	Chief Member Services Officer	Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Member Services	\$119,994	\$35,494
98.	Director, Finance & Operations	Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$119,961	\$23,526
99.	Insurance Programs Manager	California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$119,876	\$53,116

100.	Workers' Compensation	As	ssociation of California Water	Workers'	\$119,430	\$28,200
	Manager	A	gencies Joint Powers	Compensation		
		In	nsurance Authority			